UNOFFICIAL CORNY*#

ASSUMPTION OF AND
AMENDMENT TO LOAN DOCUMENTS

Re: Park Ridge Pointe

This Assumption of and Amendment to Loan Documents ("Amendment”) is entered into
effective as of the 9 day of July, 1997, by and among Park Ridge Pointe, L.L.C., an llinois
limited liability company (“Beneficiary™), Col2 Taylor Bank, as Trustee under Trust Agreement
dated July 8, 1997 and known as Trust No. 97-9763 (“Cole Taylor Trust”; Beneficiary and Cole
Taylor Trusvare herein referred Lo collectively as “New Borrower”) and Colin A. Regan and
Philip 1. Marpa (collectively, "Guarantors"), and Cole Taylor Bank, an {llinois state
bank ("Lende:">.

RECITALS:

LaSalle National Trust; N.A. as Trustee under Trust Agreement dated October 3, [988
and known as Trust No. 113818 (‘Lasalle Trust™), Beneficiary (Beneficiary and LaSalle Trust
are herein referred to collectively as “Existing Borrower™), Guarantors, and Lender entered into a
certain Loan Agreement dated june 12, 1956 ("Loan Agreement"), pursuant to which Lender
agreed to loan to Existing Borrower an amoun ot to exceed Twenty-Six Million One Thousand
Six Hundred and No/100 Daliars ($26,001,600.00}-in aggregate disbursements or Sixteen
Million Five Hundred Theusand and No/100 Doliars ($16,500,000.00) at any one time ("Loan")
lo acquire and develop certain real estate located at the 'scutheast corner of Interstate 294 and
Dempster Avenue in Park Ridge, [llinois, and legally described in Exkibit A thereto ("Land").

The Loan is evidenced by the following Notes, each daicd dime 12, 1996 (cél}ectively,
the "Notes"), made by Existing Borrower and payable to the order ol Lepder:

{a)  Non-Revolver Note in the amount of $16,226,600.0¢;

(v)  Condominium Revolver Note in the amount of $3,500,000:0¢ ‘utstanding
at any one time;

(¢)  Townhome Revolver Note in the amount of $4,000,000.00 outstanding at
any one time; and

(d)  Credits Note in the amount not to exceed $4,275,000.00

The Notes are secured, among other things, by the following documents, each dated _
June 12, 1996 (collectively, together with the Notes, referred to as the "Loan Documents“) / / / 5,)

w{&\, ﬁccmﬂ,z;é gy A
ﬁffw‘ A. pf ol Yem /// 5o

‘)_3«;, W -

|

e
i T §




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY##420 . ... -

(a)  Mortgage and Security Agreement (the "Mortgage") made by Existing
Borrower to Lender and recorded in Cook County, [llinois on June 19, 1996, as
Document No. 96-470288 covering the Land;

(b)  Security Agreement made by Existing Borrower, as Debtor, 1o Lender, as
Secured Party ("Security Agreement");

{c) UCC-1 and UCC-2 Financing Statements, made by Existing Borrower, as
Debtor, to Lender, as Secured Party {collectively, the “UCCs™}; and

(d)  Assignment of Rents and Leases (the “Assignment”) made by Existing
Borrower to Lender and recorded in Cook County, Hlinois on June 19, 1996, as
Documept No. 96-470289,

Pursuant to th¢ Gaaranty made by Guarantors dated June 12, 1996 ("Guaranty"), in favor
of Lender, Guarantors, gizcanteed (i) the payment of the amounts provided for in the Notes, the
Loan Agreement, the Mortgag: and the other Loan Dlocuments, and (ii) the performance of the
covenants to be performed and observed under the Notes, the Loan Agreeinent, the Mortgage and
the other Loan Documents. ' -

Pursuant to that certain Environiieatal Indemnity Agreement dated June 12, 1996
("Environmental Indemnity"), Beneficiary and Guarantors agreed, among other things, to
indemnify Lender from and against any loss ordainage arising as the result of the existence of
any Hazardous Materials (as such terms defined 11 tie Environmental Indemnity) on the Land.

The Guaranty and the Environmental Indemnity shull-each, where applicable, be included
within the definition of "Loan Documents” herein, -

Beneficiary is the sole beneficiary of LaSalle Trust.

Beneliciary is the sole beneficiary of Cole Taylor Trust.

Pursuant to Trustee's Deed dated July 9, 1997 and recorded August 14, 1597 us
Document No. 97576666, a copy of which is attached hereto as Exhibit A (Trustec’s Deed”),
Existing Borrower transferred and conveyed (the “Transfer”} that portion of the Land dezcribed
on Exhibit B attached hereto to Cole Taylor Trust

New Borrower desires to assume (the “Assumption’} each and every obligation and
liability of Existing Borrower under the Notes and the Loan Documents.

New Borrower requests that Lender consent to (i) the Transfer, (i1) the Assumption, and
(ii1) certain related matters, as described herein ("Gther Matters™).




UNOFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY#l .

Lender requires in connection with its agreement to the foregoing that the Loan
Documents be amended on the terms and upon the conditions contained in this Amendment to
reflect the Transfer, Assumption and the Other Matters, and that the limitation on amounts
outstanding at any one time under the Loan be reduced from $16,500,000.00 to $15,500,000.00.

Accordingly, in consideration of the foregoing and other good and valuable -
consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, Beneficiary,
Cole Taylor Trust, Guarantors, and Lender hereby agree as follows:

i, Recitals, The recitals set forth above are hereby incorporated herein and made a
part herepl. Except as otherwise expressly indicated, all capitalized terms used herein or in any
of the Recitals shall have the same meanings as ascribed to them in the Loan Agreement,

2. confirmation, New Borrower hereby confirms and certifies to Lender that each
representation and wedrenty contained in the Loan Agreement, as amended hereby, is true,
complete and correct in 7l yespeets as of the effective date hereof.

3, Assumption. Mew Rorrower hereby unconditionally and absolutely agrees to and
assumes cach and every one of the obligations and liabilities of Existing Borrower under the
Loan Documents on the same basis asif New Borrower had executed such documents on theit
face when originally delivered to Lender v Existing Borrower. Notwithstanding the foregoing,
Existing Borrower shali remain fully and primaily liable under the Loan Documents, and
nothing contnined herein shall be deemed ana/ar construed as a release by Lender of any
obligations and/or liabilities of Existing Borrowerhereunder.

4, Consent. Lender hereby consents to the Trensfer, Assumption and the Other
Mancrs, and shall execute and deliver such documents and ing!zuments as may be reasonably
required to evidence such consent and agreement. -

3, Amendment of Loan Agreement. The Loan Agreemend:s kereby amended
as follows:

(a)  “Borrower” is hereby amended to be “New Borrower”.

(b)  the limitation on amounts outstanding at any one time under the/l_can as
described in paragraph 2 of the Loan Agreement is hereby reduced (the “Reduction”)
from $16,500,000.00 to $15,500,000.00. -

(c)  the amendments and transfers contemplated under the Transfer,
Assumption and the Other Matters shall not constitute Events of Default.

b, Amendment of Mortgage and Assignment of Rents and Leases. The Mortgage
and Assignment are each hereby amended to reflect the Reduction and the Assumption of the
Loan and the obligations and liabilities under the Mortgage and Assignment by New Borrower.




" UNOFFICIAL COPY




’_h ) k"'i""“ J--li

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Existing Borrower, New Borrower, and Guarantors each agree that Lender shall have the right 1o
record this Amendment to reflect the subject matter of this Amendment.

7. Other Conforming Amendments. The Security Agreement, the Environmental
Indemnity, Guaranty, and the other Loan Documents, all as amended by this Amendment, as the
case may be (" Amended Loan Documents"), are hereby amended to reflect the Transfer,
Assamption, Reduction and the Other Matters, and to reflect and secure the Assumption on the
terms hereof. All requirements, conditions and obligations under any of the Loan Agreement,
Notes, Mortgage, as amended, and other Loan Documents, as amended, shall apply, govern and
contrel the Project and the repayment of the Loan as amended hereby.

8. Additional Reqguirements. The obligations of Lender to consent to the Transfer,
Assumption, and the Other Matters shall be subject to New Borrower, Guarantors, and others
having delivered, or having caused to be delivered, to Lender, the following items, all of which
shall be in form and substance acceptable to Lender:

(a) This Amendment, executed by all parties (other than Lender);

{b) A Collateral Assignment of the Beneficial Interest in Cole Taylor Trust in
the foim of Exhibit C attached hereto (“Collatcral ABT™);

(c) UCC-1 and UCC-2 Financing Statements executed by New Borrower;

{(d) 1 Endorsement to the Loan Policy issued by the Title Company insuring
the Mortgage which (D extends the effective date of the Loan Policy to the date of
recording of this Anlepdrent, (ii) reflects the change in Mortgagor to Cole Taylor Trust
and insures title in the rarne of Cole Taylor Trust, and {iii) raises no additional exceptions
or other matters 1o title wliich are ubjectionable to Lender;

(e) All transfer do=urients and instruments evidencing and/or relating to
the Transfer;

(£ A certified copy of the (runt Agreement of Cole Taylor Trust; and

() An opinion of counsel for Nzv Borrower, and Guarantors, in form and
substance acceptable to Lender, in its sole-ahd absolute discretion.

g, Loan Expenses. In addition to the Loan Exypenses described in the Loan
Agreement, as amended, New Borrower hereby agrees tc-;ay all expenses, charges, costs and
fees hereby relating to the amendment of the Loan as amendes, hereby, including Lender's
attorney's fees in connection with ithe negotiation and documeniation of the agreements contained
in this Amendment and other documents, all recording fees and chaves, if any, title insurance
charges and premiums, and ali other expenses, charges, costs and fees r-terred to in or
necessitated by the terms of this Amendment and other documents (collectively, the "Additional

-4-




"~ UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY##4H o c v

Loan Expenses”). In the event the Additionai Loan Expenses are not paid to Lender within

ten (10} days after the written demand therefor by Lender, the Additional Loan Expenses shall
bear interest from the date so incurred unti! paid at the Default Rate or may be paid by Lenderat
any time following said ten (10} day written demand by disbursement of proceeds of the Loan, as
amended by this Amendment.

10.  Representations and Warranties. New Borrower and each Guarantor represent
and warrant to Lender that: {i) each has full power and authority to execute and deliver this
Amendment and other documents, where applicable, and to perform their respective obligations
hereunder and thereunder; (ii) upon the execution and delivery of this Amendment and other
Loan Dociuments, each as amended hereby, such documents shall be valid, binding and
enforceable vpon New Borrower and each Guarantor, as the case may be, in accordance with its
terms; (iii} execution and delivery of the Amendment and other documents, as the case may be,
does not and wi'l r.ot contravene, conflict with, violate or constitute a default under any
agreement or any upplicable law, rule, regulation, judgment, decree or order, or any agreement,
indenture or instrumer« t3 which New Borrower is & party or by which New Borrower is bound
or which is binding upon or applicable 1o the Land, or any portion thereof; (iv) no default or
event or condition which wouls become a default with the giving of notice and/or the passage of
time, exists under the Loan Docu nerts, as amended by this Amendment; (v) there is not any
condition, event, or circumstance ex'sting, or any litigation, arbitration, governmental or
administrative proceedings, actions, examirations, claims or demands pending, or to the best of
their knowledpe threatened, affecting New Borrower, Guarantors, or the Land, or which would
prevent New Borrower or Guarantors from cemplying with or performing his or its respective
ohligations under the Loan Documents, as amendes by this Amendment, within the time limits
set forth therein for such compliance or performance; 2:id the undersigned knows of no basis for
any such matter.

1).  Guarantor Congsent, Ratification and Extension of Guaranty. Guarantors hereby
consent to the execution and delivery of this Amendment, the Morzzzpe Amendment, and ether
Amendment Documents. Guarantors hereby ratify and confirm their lizoilities and cbligations
under the Guaranty and with respect to the Loan Documents as amended b this Amendment and
acknowledge that they have no defanses, claims, or set-offs to the enforcemen oy, Lender of the
liabiiities and obligations under the Guaranty and/or the Environmental Indemaity; s the case
may be, as of the date of the execution and delivery of this Amendment. Each Guarantor hereby
fully, unconditionally, irrevocably, jointly and severally agrees to be bound by the termzof the
Guaranty with respect to each and every one of the obligations and liabilities under the Loan, as
amended hereby. '

12, Miscellaneous.

(@)  Exceptas expressly amended herein, the Loan Agreement, the
Mortgage and the other Loan Documents shall remain in full force and effect in
accordance with their respective terms. -




UNOFFICIAL COPY




“UNOFFICIAL COPe4421 .

(b)  This Amendment shall be binding on the Guarantors, New
Borrower and their respective heirs, legatees, administrators, personal representatives,
successors and permitted assigns, and shall inure to the benefit of Lender, its successors
and assigns.

This Amendment has been entered into as of the date first above written.
Trusloe’s Evenosation Ridar N0iel o2 Vamtn At Vade & Pat Hergol
COLE TAYLOR TRUST:

Cole Tnylo% as Trustee aforesaid

e, A
By: _//// -~

Its: Vice-Prasident

BENEFICIARY:

Park Ridge Pointe} %C , arithinois

limited hab:hv)}com

LENDER:

COLE TAYLOREANK, an IIImons

state bM

\[Z ¢ @“frdm




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COP 4420, o «

GENERAL EXCULPATORY CLAUSE

It is ‘expressly understood and agreed by and between the parties
hereto, anything herein to the contrary notwithstanding, that each and
all of the warranties, Iindemnities, representations, covenants,
undertakings an. agreements herein made on the part of the Trustee
while in form:“purporting to be the warranties, indemnities,
representations, ccvznants, undertakings and agreements of said
Trustee are nevertheless each and every one of them, made and
intended not personal (vsarranties, indemnities, representations,
covenants, undertakings aii< agresments by the Trustee or for the
purpose or with the intention of binding said Trustee personally but
are made and intended for the puronuse of binding only that portion of
the trust property specifically descried herein, and this instrument is
executed and defivered by said Trustee a0t in its own right, but solely
in the exercise of the powers conferred upun it as Trustee; and that
no personal liability or personal responsibiliy, Is assumed by nor
shall at any time be asserted or enforceabie agains¢ the Land Trustee
on account of this instrument or on account ¢i any warranty,
indemnity, representation, covenant, undertaking or agreoment of the
said Trustee in this instrument contained, either erp:essed or
implied, all such personal liability, if any, being expressly waived or
released.




[ UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOEEICIAL COPW44420 .., .. -

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
) SS:
COUNTY OF COOK )

&
JRKT:RTNCITE S N

F=

- g

%
[

The undersigned, & Notary Public within and for said County, in nt(!lﬁe St{‘z;e aforesaid, duly
cormmissioned and acting,ﬁﬁ%ﬁf@ﬂe&th% onthis2«y _ day of Sep(e%er, 1997,
personally appeared before e+ o II"‘““,'?he Vice-Presicont of COLE TAYLOR
BANK, NOT INDIVIDUALLY BUT SOLELY AS TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST AGREEMENT
DATED JULY 8, 1997 AND KNOWN AS TRUST NUMBER 97-9763, to me personally well
known an< known to be the persons who signed the foregoing instrument, and who, being by me
duly sworn, siated and acknowledged that they signed and delivered the same in behalf of Cole
Taylor Bank, ne¢individually but solely as trustee, aforesaid, with authority, as their and its free
and voluntary actnd deed for the uses and purposes therein mentioned and set forth,

ey
i,

WITNESS my han< and seal as such Notary Public the day and year in this certificate

above writlen. |
Wnlz (it
b}o{aﬁ\Pubu&J /

A A hSAS
"fﬁﬁfﬁ 7 SiAL

iA
724 GASTILLO

' \RiT2A CAST

NOT.*g.‘ aJUIBLhC gipTE OF ILUNOIS

apsaiin Expites 10/21/8
e Tv YV

My commission expires: / 0’9'( ’6w .

13098-084/Assumption of and Amendiment to Loan Documents - 9-26-97




UNOEFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPW4#420 .. .«

STATE OF ILLINOIS

A

!.;‘.
LT

-

I
M}

..

COUNTY OF COOK

e

[RNLIEE A

Ei s N S
T B

The Undersigned, a Notary Public within and for said County, in the State aforesaid, duly
commissioned and acting, hereby certifies that on this F% _ day of September, 1997,
personally appeared before me PHILIP 1. MAPPA, a Manager of Park Ridge Pointe, L.L.C., to
me personally well known and known to be the person who signed the foregoing instrument, and
who, being by me duly sworn, stated and acknowledged that he is the Manager of said limited
liability zorpany and that he signed and delivered the same on behalf of said limited liability
company, wiih authority, as his and its {ree and voluntary act and deed for the uses and purposes
therein mentioned and set forth.

WITNESS ; tary Public the day and year in this certificate

above written, CFRICIAL SEAL
BARBAFA A SELEFSKI

mmn& PULLIC, BXATE OF HLLINOIB
' COMMISSION, EXP.AES:00/24/01 : 5 ﬁ,a [2 \1 %
W " ’ tﬁk [ZL £ &l[u
* Notary Public

My cemmission expires: ?/)’J;A/

13008-084/Assumption of and Amendmant to Loan Documents - 9-26-97




UNOFEICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPYH4420... .

STATE OF ILLINOIS

COUNTY OF COCK

The Undersigned, a Notary Public within and for said County, in the State aforesaid, duly
commissioned and acting, hereby certifies that on this \ 3% day ol September, 1997,
personally appeared before me COLIN A. REGAN, a Manager of Park Ridge Pointe, L.L.C,, to
me personally well known and known to be the person who signed the foregoing instrument, and
who, being by me duly swom, stated and acknowledged that he is the Manager of said limited
liability rorapany and that he signed and delivered the same on behalf of said limited liability
compuany, wiih authority, as his and its free and voluntary act and deed for the uses and purposes
thergin mentiored and set forth.

WITNESS my hand and seal as such Notary Public the day and year in this certificate

above written, ’
OF#iCa~1-SEAL

BARBARA A SELEFSK|

NGTARY PUBLIL, ETATU GF ILLINDIS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRE3:09/24/01
VWYY R VY

My commission expires: f/?\gé/

130Y8-084/ Assumiption of and Amendment 10 Loun Documents - 92697




'UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COR#4420 .,

STATE OF [LLINOIS

COUNTY OF COOK-

The Undersigned, 2 Notary Public within and for said County, in)tlu% Sgte aforesaid, duly
commissioned and acting, hereby certifies that on this7 "™ day ot%épgengf;er',tl'%?‘
personally appeared before me T ha Atkrasothe \/ { of COLE TAYLOR
BANK, to me personally well known and known to be the person who signed the foregoing
instrument, and who, being by me duly swom, stated and acknowledged that he is the

-~ " 4fsaid corporation and that he signed and delivered the same on behalf of said
corporation, with authority, as his and its free and voluntary act and deed for the uses and

purposes therein nentioned and set forth.

WITNESS ray kand and seal as such Notary Public the day and year in this certificate
above writlen.

o

I BN
Ak 6 fﬁ@étr@*
Kotary Public

JO - 2 )

My commission expires:

OFFICIAL SEAL

LISA A. ROBISH
1:0TARY PUBLIC, BTATE OF ILLINOIS
1Y COMMISSION EXPIRES 10-22600,

13098-084/ Assumption of and Amendraent 1o Loan Documents - 9-20-97




UNOFFICIAL COPY




- Bov™ o
N AL

R

=

UNOFEFICIAL COPY444zi.,. .-

STATE OF ILLINOIS
SS:

St S S’

COUNTY OF COOK

The Undersigned, a Notary Public within and for said County, in the State aforesaid, duly
commissioned and acting, hereby certifies that on this (% _day of September, 1997,
personally appeared before me PHILIP I. MAPPA, to me personally well known and known to
be the person who signed the foregoing instrument, and who by me duly sworn did state that he
signed and delivered the same as his free and voluntary act and deed for the uses and purposes
therein meationed and set forth, -

WITNZ S nd seal as such Notary Public the day and year in this certificate
above written

GEFICIAL SEAL

BARGAPA A SELEFSKI

NOTARY PUPLIC, STATE OF ILLINDIS
MY COMMISSION 7/ PIRES: 08/24/01,

dja/l.(}{k ﬁ U‘/éff}/{/ 4.

I\fohry Public

My commission expires: _‘Z,@',Z_QL“ -

13098.08- Assumption of and Amendment to Loan Documents - 9-26-97




 UNOFFEICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY4#4 ..

STATE OF ILLINOIS

COUNTY OF COOK

The Undersigned, a Notary Public within and for said County, in the State aforesaid, duly
commissioned and acting, hereby certifies that on this %% day of September, 1997,
personally appeared before me COLIN A. REGAN, 10 me personally well known and known to
be the person who signed the foregoing instrument, and who by me duly sworn did state that he
signed and delivered the same as his {ree and voluntary act and deed for the uses and purposes
therein moitioned and set forth,

WITWESS my hand and seal as such Notary Public the day and year in this certificate
above writlengavae

OrfICIAL SEAL
BAREARA A SELEFSKI

NOTARY FUBLIC, CTATE OF ILLINOIS lﬂf Q, ﬁg, el
MY COMMISSICH T X7iRES:08/24/01 A {4
Notary Public /
| /
My commission expires;__ 72Y/0t

13098-08/ Assumption of end Amendment to Loan Documents - 9.26.97




" UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFEICIAL COPY421..,

EXHIBIT A

LSBT EIE AN NS0 )

Trustee’s Deed

13093-084/Assumption of and Amendmen) o Loan Decuments - 9-26-97




UNOFFICIAL COPY




LLGL

e 15'“TTNIC3F:FI@°1$‘F;4@WY‘“ 20

> )
etk +

s THIS DOCUMENT PREPARED BY
ok AND) AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO:

Barry A. Pitler, Esg.
Pirler and Mandell -
230 West Monroe 5t,, Suite 2026

Chicago, Illinois 40606

\J'\

o m .
™ ST 10 TeUS1 THE ABOVE SPACE FOR RECORDERS LISE ONLY

s

This Indenture, madg this th dayof —_July AD.19 97 bewween
Q LaSalte National Bank." Chicago, {liols, as Trustee under tha pmuvisions of a Deed or Deeds in Trust, duly recorded and
S, deiivared to said Bank in pursuancs of a trust agreement dated the 3nd day of __Octohar ,

~ 1982 and known as Trust Nunbe. 112818, (the “Trustee’),
~t pnd Gole Taylor Bank, an DUnals Banking Corporatian, as Trustee under Trust

Sagreement deted 7/8/97 and knoun ae Truet No, 97-7363 (tha ‘Grentees')
T\(Addfmoqumee{si B50 W. Jackson _u.vd., Ehicg.gn_IL 6Ca07

© Witneassth, that lhe Trustee, in consideralian of the sire-of Yot Dollars and no/100 ($10.00)
andg other gead and valuable considerations in hand paid, doas as:eby gran!, sell and convey unto the Granteels), the touowmg .
describetS real estale, situaled in Cogl. Caunty, Winos, 1o wit

Lots 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 9, 11, 12, 13, "‘4, 15, 15, apd 17 and Outlots A, 3,
Y! Z Aﬂ.;

C) DJ EJ Fl G, H; I, Jr K, L, H, N, O, P, h, rl uf T, U, V, H, x,
BB, CC, DD, EB, PP, GG, HH¥, T, 4J, KK, LL, M2, NN,uand 00 of Park Ridga Peinte
batng a Reaubdivision of Park Ridze Office Campus ar cecorded January 27, 1593 es
Document Number 93070777 being a Resubdivision of Part ol the East Half of the
Northeast Quarter of Sectlon 21, Touwnship 41 North, Range 12, East of the Third

Principal Meridien, in Cock Ccunty. Dlnoia,

CITY OF PARK RIDQE
REAL ESTATE
TRANSFER STAMP

vo. 12804

Bt ey Y

I A A LR A B OAY « 5 e
Seooersvigaens on Posonn Conbe

e 2..4.' PR

.y e SRR —t —
“ . LTI S S

QMU l ' 'L“ "‘. SN0 .‘."..':..-‘“'- 5
| mmnmmmmmwmmmmmmnmrw
_mmmmm THE PQWERAS AND AUTHORITY CONFERRED UPON SAID TRUST
' mmmwmmm*&*m&mmmmmmm
mmmﬁrmmm? :

*augcesgor trus-i;ee tc LaSalle Nat!.onal Trust, N A., succeasor trusgtee to LaSaile

Netlonal Bank
- Property Addrm‘__d.ﬁﬁi_.&nd:h.uead:_bi&b.mp_&u*«: Ridge IL
~ Permanent Index Number: __09-21-202-015; 09-21-~202-016; 09-21-202-018; 06-21-202-019; GC-2‘1-—202-02"'

together with the tenements and appurtanances theteunto delonging. and 09-21-202-017

- FORM MO A O 3




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COBYH##20 < -

2
. : o
o ma ; w .
Sor T & z N
SeF 8 &
= g - i E 3 m
» ) o

Bo2 L " & = 2 m

B g ” | LA swlag m:lrm : t 3 g gﬂ w

D - ﬂm,u""l‘) il e A.Wn‘l‘i 2. E %
> e N TAMMISINGG LY 3 M
AZ Y ) =) o]
- 3PN IR A o
8 ‘) " rYrT -

=

TTTTGREL SNl e [ERRION pue puky A Jagun usarn

"qpa;;?s URIeN Sesoding pue S950-5'0 10} BEISu) PIES 0 178 AIUMOA DUB 0al] 8yl Se DU '[I8 ABTUNIGA puB B3I} UMD 1y
SV JUPWRI DIES 0] S9I5TL), RS 2275 G1esndiod PIBS Xije PID Gepu) DIES J0 (B85 BIEIOGI0D 0 )0 URIPOISND S8 By jBtg

oUpapasunOr By} DUB LAY OSTE DIP VBRI <S (VIISISSY PIes PU IyIo; 135 Wialy SaSoting DUB SISh 94} J0j) 'S3ISIUL PIES JO 10v ’
AJEjunyGA puE 82)) B SB SUB TR ATBIUNDA [1IB.29)) UM JOUR S IMLAISW DIES DaIsaP Pue paulis Asy) iey) palpamounoe
pue uosiad Ut Aep Sng 9w B10jbq Paseadde ‘Aj22.i00dser AIRIAIAG WEISISSY U JUBPISDIY B JUBISISSY UONS SB aLMISU!
Suobae) 21 01 pIGUISYNS DB SALBU FSOUM SLITISC DURS M) 90 O} 9w O) umour Aleuosiod jodsat) AJRIaIoag juRsssy

momans WeToneq . PR IVED [RDNRN MBS JOJuapISRIG 8IA JuEISISSY

prp— A‘.remssg fali] “““'3 A.qoun o 'DIESID)E VIS B W

'*3“’“’0 F'H'G'S K0} puw U1 oand AJEIUN L] V7 pguﬂ;s;apnn a4y .'
‘55 #0063 )0 KHunoy
SjOul IS MM
2517-£0909 Sou ‘ol . LR
udLBGaQ sTut aTRSS ey ,
NNYVE TYNOILLYN ATIVSYY AG (318dar Tam BB B)
K UIE TeCCRBN
SIIBSBY €3 PagsSnig .tos g 'eyrN ‘mmnal [RUOREN SIESY] o3 aeqst‘;.zq. OSEA00ON By
d 93A nmsmv ) Asrceg e:srsw
o ~ 7% “’”m’"-:?') >
‘DIESAION SB SOShUL S8
» jueg jeuonen ojjegey ey
UIPM BADGE

151 maA PuB ABD Y1 ‘A/ei9.095 IUBISISSY SIF AQ pAISIUR PUT 1UIDISSI4 IMA TUEISISSY STt AQ SuRseId BsIv) O} pIuBss 8q o)
Sweu sp PBSHED SBY DUB DIXYR ORI 3G 0) [Bas oiodiod Sh PaSHED 5By BIISNIL Byl 'JOPINNNN SRUNAL U}

"Jonay ASAND B4 10 BIEp S\ [B paseRRIUN Dunewes pue Asuow o juawded oyl 9IND9s Of UBAG joalaN Wed -
Aue o aperes fmal pres oy Sunoeye Qunco pres U P00a) 0 [ag Bap Ave 1) aBeBLOW JO pBag 15n) ), AIBAD JO LN ) O 153G NS AP
Si P39 SRy L "PBUORUAW BADQR WAWSR,T2 131} By} 0 BouBnSINE LI B8ISN ) PIES O PBIBAIAP 1STU| UK SPaS(] IO P3IQ PIES jasuus)
B3 AQ Gatsru | 2rEs Ui pRsaA puR & paiuRib Auay)ne pue jamod am o] mma 31U pue o3 juengind PaINDIXI 5t PAV(Y snu

' ' ‘13ARI0) (s)aammg .
Byl [0 jooyaq pue yRuaq ‘I8N 10O Dy} O PUB DIESAIOIE ST (SReaneIn) S DINN JWES 9y PION Ol DUy AARN Cf,
TUIORER) R MU YS:ST L6, B2 ond




UNOFFICIAL COPY




=T T ORIGEFICIAL COBRYAHET L -

EXHIBIT "A"

To fave ane /2 Mald the Said gramises with ihe spourenanc et upon OV lrusts and K7 Uses 30d GUIPOSES Aerem and m saxd irus!
sgreaman) 59 ki,

Fulpowe’ ans’ auinanty s hatelly granteid 1o sdud rusiee oimpiove, protect and subdmde 381 premises ol any part hareol, 10
dedicale parky, siteels, hgh a % A of lityt and 1o vacaie any subtivsion of part inetepl and to resubdwde said property as offen as deswed,
lo contracio sel o grant DENOr+ 10 2urCha e, i $81 ON §nylenms, 10 Convey, suhe! »ath CF wiNDU! CONSTEIANON, 10 CONVEY Sa:d Premites o
any pant thereol 10 3 SUCCESSOH 07 SUrCASRANS In tusl dnd {0 grant lo Such SuCessor of Syccessors 0 lrust ali ol ihe blie, estcie, pawets Ind
authonbes vested i 3ad trusies, 0 1 Zaaie, (0 dedicale, 10 MONGaQe. piFge orothermse encumder, sl propdry, o¢ dny oarl thereal, (o lease
12 propenty. O vy par thateol hom kMo kme, It OSsEsI0N 1)/ fevereion, by leases 10 commence n praeseniionn fwlyro, and ugonany
werms ang for dny penod of enads Alume. 3t ateeding in the cass ol any Lngle dermise the term of 198 years, and 1o renawor exlendieases
upon any letms andlorany penod or peneds of b2 wngd jo amend, cAINGE of moddy ases 210 (he (s and Provisians hareo! stany kme
Orlimes hereaher, ioCOAICT O Meke leases an 10 grANIGERGNS 10 'ease and OTNONS (0 fenew (@dses dnd Opkans & puEhate e whols of
ANy 0ar ot e reversan and 10 contrac! retpectny . manner of inng the Emount o prasent ar luture ienidls, o paridion 9710 exchange 3ax)
property,orsny pan ihgreal, kor oher 1ealor personal e o v, I grant easaments or charges of any lund, lo release, corvey ot assgn any ight,
tile ornierestin oraboul oreasemeni Jppurtenant 10 sadd o7 sty o1 any BN INreal, and 1o Ceal with $aid property dnd dvery part thecealin
@l otter ways and lor Such OINer CONSICRIIIONS A3 it woukd *x igwiyl lor any persan dwnng the same 10 deal with Ihe $ame, whethe: umidario
of gifferent hiom e ways Above specired, af any tme or imes Nocaher,

n nO case shill any party deaing with 13.d Fustee 1 18laLon 1w Zg) premses. of 10 wham sa«d Drermises ol any pan thereo! snill De
Conveyed, conlraciad (Q D¢ SOIJ, MaXed O Mongaged by s&d lrusiee, S¢ Zoiged IC sed 1o the apocalon o any Durchase money, 1enl, o
money Dartowed o advanced on Shd premuaes, of be obiged (0 see 1Ma1t7d rams of (s ust hase been compied wih, o &¢ odliged o
nQuIte NN (e necessly of expadwency ) any 30) 0l $aW liusies, or be Ghiger o Trevlegest 10 nGuue 1o any ©f the terms of Sid rusl
agreemeni; and every deed, frus! deed, Monpage, lease of oihes matrument eupculv 3 by s3« trusiee n relalion lo Sad res! estale shati be

- ancluciva guidance in Laved of every DAIION IeING uNGN Of CHIING UNGR? 3Ny 2121 cOnveyanRCe, wase of other Instrumand, (3) Matalthe
e ol the delceery thereal itve irust creaiad by this indenivre and Dy said rust agreementy 83 1n hull igrse and eect (D) Tatguch conveyance
o1 gifer inglramen] wis execyizy N JCCOMGINCH with Me fysts, congitiang ang hmualans cunia~ed in s Indeniure 8nd o 3and lust
agresmant o7 \n some amendmeni theren! ang Sinding upon all penehcianes Reteunder ol WAt i ffusies wis duly Juihonied and
EMDAwered 1o execule dnd fekver every SuTh deen, irust desd, iease. marigage of CtherIrstrumuntand (g} if the COnveyance s maceto a
suCtessor of Successcrs n irnusLinalSUCh SuCCesI0r of SC2ess0rs in iygl have Baen propetly a6 og 8 d and are fulyvested wih allthe ife,
esale, 1ohis, powers, duihonbes, gules And obigalons of 18, i3 of iher predecessor in Irust

The interestoleach and every denehciary Nersunder ang of alf persans clarmag yndes e of gnyof (m sl be only i the earnngs,
avails and proceeds arsng hiom the saie or olher ISposdion ol Said redl astale, and such nlaresl s heraby dgt larer 15 Se persondlpraperty,
and no Soneliciary hereund®r Shall have ny bife of waterest, kegal of equitable, in 01 1o SAid feat estale as SWCH, D1 vy #h nigrest in the
eMNINgS, avads ang proceeds Nefdol aa Alotesawd,

i the lile 10 any ol the abave 1ands 13 naw or hercaker cegsiered, thg Regrstal of Taies S Rerey Siecien nC1HID teys!cr 1 AGte 1 Ihe
cerbhcate of fuie of quoscate thereo!, o memCral, the words “in Uuet™ of ‘upon condiion.” of “wih wmdalions.” OF words ¢ s Tuar ¥npar, i
atcordance with the staluie m Such cases mane ang pravdged.




UNOEFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COBY#4420..,

EXHIBIT B

i

Legal Descrintion

LOTS2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10, 11,12, 13, 14, 15, 16, AND 17 AND QUTLOTS A, B, C, D, E, F,
G H LLKLMNOPQR,STUV,WXY,ZAA, BB, CC DD, EE, FF, GG, HH,
11 JJ, KK, LL, MM, NN, AND 00 OF PARK RIDGE POINTE BEING A RESUBDIVISION
OF PARK RIDGE OFFICE CAMPUS AS RECORDED JANUARY 27, 1993 AS DOCUMENT
NUMBER 93070777 BEING A RESUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE EAST HALF OF THE
NORTHEAST QUARTER OF SECTION 21, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF
THE THI)E PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

P.LN.NQS.: 09-21-202-013
(19-21-202-016
09-21-202-017
09-21-202-018
09-21-202-019
n9-21-202-020

COMMONLY KNOWN AS: 1002 NORTHWEST HIGHWAY
PARK FIDGE, ILLINOIS

13058-084/Assumption of and Amendment 1o Loan Decuments - 9-26-97




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY#4420 .

EXHIBITC-

Collateral Assignment of Beneficial Interest

13068-084 Assumplion of and Amendment to Loan Documents - 92697




~ UNOFFICIAL COPY




